MVC
UNIVERSAL BATTERY CHARGERS
THE MOST RELIABLE MANUAL CONTROLLED
CHARGER FOR BATTERY FORMATION,
CONDITIONING, TESTING AND DESULFATION
ñ Technology:   IGBT-HF Hybrid Converter
ñ Current ratings:   From 0 to 600 Amps
ñ Voltages:   AC input from 208 to 600 VAC

Standby/Auto-test (yellow)
In Service (green)
Thermal protection (red)
Reverse polarity protection (red)
Digital meter option:
Low output voltage, High output voltage, Low output current and high
output current
Available options
Audible alarms
Remote voltage sensing terminals
Remote shutdown terminals
Distribution panel
Instruments for AC input metering
Ground fault alarms
STANDARD MODELS (NORMALLY STOCK)
IHF-MVC-64803-48/100 480/600 Vac, 3 phases input / Max. Output: 48 Vdc, 100 Amperes
IHF-MVC-64803-80/100 480/600 Vac, 3 phases input / Max. Output: 80 Vdc, 100 Amperes
OPTIONAL MODELS (CUSTOM ORDERS)
IHF-MVC-64803-48/150 480/600 Vac, 3 phases input / Max. Output: 48 Vdc, 150 Amperes
IHF-MVC-42403-48/100 240/480 Vac, 3 phases input / Max. Output: 48 Vdc, 100 Amperes
IHF-MVC-42403-48/150 240/480 Vac, 3 phases input / Max. Output: 48 Vdc, 150 Amperes
IHF-MVC-42403-80/100 240/480 Vac, 3 phases input / Max. Output: 80 Vdc, 100 Amperes